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H3021: Section on Uniformed Services Program
Walk the Talk: Holistic Practice Improvements for Military-Connected

Pediatricians

Sunday, October 22, 2023

9:00 AM

9:15AM

10:00 AM

10:50 AM
11:00 AM

11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
115 PM

1:45 PM
2:35PM
2:45 PM

3:15PM
4:30 PM

Welcome and Section Overview *

Col Courtney Judd, MD, MPH, MHPE, FAAP

Outstanding Service and David Berry Awards*

Outstanding Chapter Awards*

Col Courtney Judd, MD, MPH, MHPE, FAAP

Chapter East/West Lead

Addressing Physician Experiences With Vicarious Trauma, Moral Injury, and Burnout
Ogden Bruton Lectureship

Kemia Sarraf, MD, MPH, RCC, TIPC

Questions/Wellness Break*

Health Care Disparities in Military-Connected Children: Prioritizing Inclusivity and Equity in
Military Medicine

Lt Col Cortney Bleach, MD, FAAP

Questions/Break*

Section and Service Group Photos™

Box Lunch*

Abstract Oral Presentations

Ogden Bruton Top Research Abstract Presentation

Andrew Margileth Top Research Abstract Presentation

Lifestyle and Performance Medicine: Implementation for Your Patients and For You!
Col Mary Anne Kiel, MD, FAAP, DipABLM

Questions/Break*

Abstract Oral Presentation (Cont.)

Howard Johnson Top Research Abstract Presentation

Presentation of the Hemming and Geppert Awards

Uniformed Services Specialty Lead/Consultant Break-Out Sessions*

Adjourn to Poster Hall*

*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.



